
 

Accredited Estate Agents       Revised version: 10/2025 

AGENCY 
 NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT 

NUMBER 
Fine & Country Kathy Clark Kathy.clark@fineandcountry.com 081 383 8855 

 Sue-né Grobler suene.grobler@fineandcountry.com  072 194 2459 

 Vivian Kotzé viv.kotze@fineandcountry.com 082 096 6048 
 Adri-Ann Oosthuizen adri-ann@fineandcountry.com 076 632 6903 

 Cheryl Arnesen cheryl.arnesen@fineandcountry.com  083 299 3033 

 Lawrence Nash lawrence.nash@fineandcountry.com 072 716 3977 

ReMax Living Karryn Cartoulis karryn@mweb.co.za 082 967 4416 
ReMax Wine and 

Whales Johann Larney Johann@remax-wineandwhales.co.za  074 194 7927 

 Barbara Larney Barbara@remax-wineandwhales.co.za  081 435 1005 

 Suzana Bisset Suzana@remax-wineandwhales.co.za 082 348 5469 
 Kevin Larney kevin@stanfirm.co.za 063 487 0317 

Val de Vie 
Properties Ilsje de Beer ilsje.debeer@valdevie.co.za  082 784 8004 

 Chantelle Marais rentalsadmin@valdevie.co.za 082 862 0002 

 Egbert Meyer Egbert.meyer@valdevie.co.za  073 255 2209 

 Kayla Diab Kayla.diab@valdevie.co.za  079 508 1311 

 Lindie Gaigher Lindie.gaigher@valdevie.co.za 082 718 7043 

 Marizanne Rischbieter Marizanne.rischbieter@valdevie.co.za 081 046 3467 
 Marinique Viljoen Marinique.viljoen@valdevie.co.za 082 884 6266 

 Renier Swart renier.swart@valdevie.co.za  

Pam Golding Traci Malherbe traci.malherbe@pamgolding.co.za 082 560 3759  

 Melissa Slabber Melissa.slabber@pamgolding.co.za  083 609 2414 

 Gia Fouche Gia.fouche@pamgolding.co.za 082 784 3759 

 Hayley v.d. Merwe Hayley.vandermerwe@pamgolding.co.za 082 926 8587 
 Marlene van Zyl  marlene.vanzyl@pamgolding.co.za 082 927 1397 

 Richard Day  Richard.day@pamgolding.co.za 021 710 1700 

 Surina du Toit surina.dutoit@pamgolding.co.za 082 925 5725 
Lew Geffen 
Sotheby’s Suritha van Tonder suritha@sirpaarl.co.za 084 440 4283 

 Annette Barnard annette@sirpaarl.co.za 082 820 1888 

 Helene Tallie helene@sirpaarl.co.za 082 807 4438 
 Kim Edges kim@sirpaarl.co.za 072 562 4472 

 Kevin Layden kevin@sirpaarl.co.za 083 300 9446 

 Dylan Smith dylan@sirpaarl.co.za 084 824 2376 

 Chris Cilliers chris@sothebysrealtystb.co.za 082 568 1122 
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Harcourts 
Winelands Maureen Nel maureen.dw@harcourts.co.za  082 449 0900 

 Varrie Swanepoel Varrie.s@harcourts.co.za  072 359 3168 

 Eberhard Schoch 
Kruger eberhard.kruger@harcourts.co.za 082 789 1706 

Chas Everitt Amanda Colombo Amanda.c@everitt.co.za 083 258 1212 

 Anneke Buys Anneke.buys@everitt.co.za 083 357 0082 

 Marli Scheppel marli.scheppel@everitt.co.za  083 988 5691 
 Andrea Vana andrea.v@everitt.co.za  082 955 6564 

 Leigh Robertson leighr@everitt.co.za  082 882 8243 

 Annelize Reinmuller annelizer@everitt.co.za  076 788 9918 

 Sydne Louw sydne.louw@everitt.co.za  072 437 9508 

 Renata Gomes renatag@everitt.co.za 082 779 1291 

 Stephanie Joubert stephanie.joubert@everitt.co.za  082 482 4199 
 Betro van Zyl  luxuryrentals@everitt.co.za  072 601 1344 

 Jordan Greenhalgh jordan.g@everitt.co.za  083 298 1481 

Tyson Properties Adrian van Riel Adrian.vanriel@tysonprop.co.za  079 782 9982 

 Jenna van Riel jenna@tysonprop.co.za  074 100 8708 

 Neteske Gavin neteske.gavin@tysonprop.co.za 082 465 6341 

 Christine de Vos christinedevos@tysonprop.co.za  063 612 9456 
 Lise Cronje Lise.cronje@me.com  083 379 4209 

Rawson Properties 
Paarl Sean Bossenger sean.bossenger@rawson.co.za  083 449 1882 

 Ryno Cilliers Ryno.cilliers@rawson.co.za  079 338 4614 

Meridian Realty Bredine Vorster bredine@meridianrealty.co.za  082 412 2376 

 Simoné de Wet Simone.dewet@meridianrealty.co.za  072 726 5521 

 Judy Joubert Judy.joubert@meridianrealty.co.za 082 873 6988 

 Antonie Goosen antonie.goosen@meridianrealty.co.za 082 554 5838 
Volschenk Heyns 

Paarl Marinda du Toit  marinda@volschenkheyns.co.za  082 210 4403 

 Elana Bosman Elana@volschenkheyns.co.za  082 804 6426 

 Winette Hattingh Winette@volschenkheyns.co.za 073 434 9675 

 Theo Volschenk theo@volschenk.co.za 082 058 9490 

JM Property Group Petronel Pienaar ronel@jmpropertygroup.co.za  082 556 2433 

 Shelly Schoeman Shelly.schoeman@icloud.com 083 301 8833 

 Anna Mörner anna@jmpropertygroup.co.za 076 741 8883 
Keller Williams 

Realty 
Paarl 

Donna Meintjes donna.meintjes@kwsa.co.za 083 604 0611 

 Antoinette Pieters Antoinette.pieters@kwsa.co.za  082 891 9065 

 Mike Barr mike.barr@kwsa.co.za  
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Jawitz Paarl & 
Wellington GT van der Merwe kuifie@jawitzpaarl.co.za  071 361 9545 

 Anton Scheepers anton@jawitzpaarl.co.za 083 227 1112 

Amazing Spaces Therese (Reese) van 
Niekerk Reese@amazingspaces.co.za  076 867 9142 

 Wynand Nienaber Wynand@amazingspaces.co.za  082 492 6465 

 Julia Torrente jules@amazingspaces.co.za 083 633 7614 

Seeff Paarl Vivien Louw Vivien.louw@seeff.com  082 800 4592 

 Charmaine van 
Jaarsveld charmaine.vanjaarsveld@seeff.com  082 899 2727 

 Pierre Geldenhuys pierreg@seeff.com 082 446 4625 

L-Real Estate Johan Lombard johan@l-realestate.co.za  082 803 0930 

 Soné van Dyk sone@l-realestate.co.za  082 878 8875 

Revo Properties André Burger andre@revo.co.za  072 600 4050 

 Nicole Kriel nicole@revo.co.za 083 601 2764 

 Matthew McWilliams mattmc@revo.co.za 073 892 8719 
Engel & Völkers 

Paarl Clarence van Vuuren clarence.vanvuuren@engelvoelkers.com  072 628 9407 

Engel & Völkers 
Paarl-Franschhoek Anita Gerber anita.gerber@engelvoelkers.com  084 672 1223 

 Jacobus Petzer jacobus.petzer@engelvoelkers.com  078 762 2412 

Property.co.za  Vicky Greeff vicky.greeff@propertycoza.co.za 083 876 0307 

 Debbi van Schalkwyk debbi.vanschalkwyk@propertycoza.co.za 082 796 4632 

Properties R Us Vicky Barkenhuizen Vicky@pru.za.com 082 339 0001 

 Trevor Harris trevor@pru.za.com 083 286 3386 

 Marlene Kotze marlene@pru.za.com  072 239 6221 
Urban Link 
Properties 

Durbanville 
Vera Fairlie veraf@urbanlink.co.za 082 339 1337 

 Barry Fairlie barryf@urbanlink.co.za 082 338 2166 

Louw & Coetzee Jessica Kolver-Louw jessica@louwcoetzee.co.za  074 888 2132 

 Deone van Dyk  deonev@louwcoetzee.co.za  066 289 7885 

 Francois Louw francois@louwcoetzee.co.za 082 882 7184 

Envisual Properties Chantelle Visser chantelle@envisualproperties.co.za  082 696 5161 
 Lizelle Malherbe lizelle@envisualproperties.co.za  072 901 9555 

 Gizelle Lambrechts gizelle@envisualproperties.co.za  084 912 6181 
eXp International 

Realty Delicia van Wyk Delicia.vanwyk@expsouthafrica.co.za 082 632 0977 

 Margot van Wyk  Margot.vanwyk@expsouthafrica.co.za  072 225 2312 

Cape and Country Liesl du Plessis info@capeandcountry.co.za 076 689 3789 
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